Singlemode Ferrules (¢2.5mm

VT E—RTIL—IL (¢2.5mm)

¢ BNB7 -V OEERIE
o HMICEDETRIRTZSNVI -3y DLE
0 BASinmEMK
o /fay D SIFIFIRE
@ Custom design 759k TUR—L azhin 2797
@ Flat, PC, Conical and Step End-face (APCH)  (APCH)
Flat Type PC Type Conical Type Step Type

@ Prototype samples to large volume production
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Connector Type
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PC:

PS:
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For SC+FC Connector

SC-FC-APCIx V4 (A=H)217)

For SC+FC-APC Connector (Conical)
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For SC+FC-APC Connector (Step)
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For ST Connector
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Shape of End-face

F:7Zvh Flat
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PC (Except APC)
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Configuration Concentricity
Al T7TI—ILDH 05:0.5um
Without Flange 10:1.0um
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End-face Diameter (APC)

250: $0.1250mm 10 :¢1.0mm
255 ¢0.1255mm 121 ¢1.2mm
260: $0.1260mm 14 :¢1.4mm

With Flange (ID 0.6mm)
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Singlemode Ferrules(¢1.25mm
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() iﬁﬁ&- MUs LCs IEC*EE*‘* l;l?\ Conne:tor Type Configuration Concentricity Inside Diameter gd—face Diameter
o /pMaAY A SN ETRE MU : MUZ%2 23 A TT—IDH 05:0.5¢m 2501 ¢0.1250mm 5 $0.53mm (MU NTT Type)
For MU Connector Without Flange 10:1.0um 255:40.1255mm 6 $0.6mm (LC/MU IEC Standard)
. LC : LCaxy4H B: 735 Ift 14:1.4um 260: $0.1260mm  9: $0.9mm (Optional tip for LC)
® Custom dESIQn For LC Connector With Flange
H C:i&HY (T —IDH)
® End-face Diameter : MU Type, MU NTT Type  LC/MU IEC Standard  Optional tip for LC D_%?;{Té'&eu(j"‘g‘ﬂff'ange)
LC IEC Standard Type, Optional tip for LC " Economic MU Ferrule
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SC type Simplified Ferrules
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Shape of End-face  Concentricity ~ Inside Diameter Boot
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MU type Simplified Ferrules
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